
Brevard Public Schools

Brevard After Schools 

Enrichment Programs
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Site Name: Freedom 7

Day: Enrichment Program: Program Times:

Friday Brevard Zoo - Club Zoo 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

For the Following Dates: Payment Amount Payment Due Date

October F- 10/4, 10/11, 10/18, 10/25 $40.00 September 19, 2019

September F- 9/6, 9/13, 9/20, 9/27 $40.00 August 22, 2019

Month

# 

Wks

November/December F- 11/1, 11/8, 11/15, 11/22 , 12/6, 12/13 $60.00 October 24, 2019

January/February F- 1/24, 1/31, 2/7, 2/14, 2/21, 2/28 $60.00 January 9, 2020

March F- 3/6, 3/13, 3/27 $30.00 February 20, 2020

April F- 4/3, 4/17 $20.00 March 26, 2020

May F- 5/1, 5/8, 5/15, 5/22 $40.00 April 23, 2020

Payment must be received on or before the payment due date in order for your child to begin services that month.  You are 

responsible for all monthly payments unless a Program Change/Flex/De-enroll Form is submitted to the site coordinator prior to 

the monthly payment due date.  See reverse side for fee schedule. 



Brevard Public Schools

Brevard After Schools 

Enrichment Programs

2019-2020

Friday 8/23/2019 Thursday 8/22/2019 Sunday 8/25/2019 Sunday 8/25/2019 Monday 8/26/2019

Friday 9/20/2019 Thursday 9/19/2019 Sunday 9/22/2019 Sunday 9/22/2019 Monday 9/23/2019

Friday 10/25/2019 Thursday 10/24/2019 Sunday 10/27/2019 Sunday 10/27/2019 Monday 10/28/2019

Friday 1/10/2020 Thursday 1/9/2020 Sunday 1/5/2020 Sunday 1/5/2020 Monday 1/13/2020

Friday 2/21/2020 Thursday 2/20/2020 Sunday 2/23/2020 Sunday 2/23/2020 Monday 2/24/2020

Friday 3/27/2020 Thursday 3/26/2020 Sunday 3/29/2020 Sunday 3/29/2020 Monday 3/30/2020

Friday 4/24/2020 Thursday 4/23/2020 Sunday 4/26/2020 Sunday 4/26/2020 Monday 4/27/2020

March

April
May

Payments scheduled 

through auto-pay will post 

in the very early morning 

hours on: 

(Auto-payments that are 

set-up on or after the billing 

date will not be effecive 

until the next billing cycle.  

A one-time payment for the 

current week must also be 

processsed by the account 

holder.)

One-Time Credit 

Card/Online 

payments must be 

submitted through 

the parent portal 

before Midnight on:

September
October

November/December
January/February

Accounts will be 

billed for 

enrichment services 

in the very  early  

morning hours on:

For Enrichment Services:

Payment Due Dates

Late Payment Fees will 

be automatically billed 

to accounts with 

balances due in the very 

early morning hours on:

Paper Check or Money 

Order payments must be 

submitted on-site by 6:00 

PM on:

(Paper payments are posted 

to accounts and processsed 

for deposit on Friday 

mornings.  Please include 

the $15.00 Late Payment 

Fee for all paper payments 

submited after 6:00PM on 

Thursday.)


